
SI 

1 

2 

3 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

6 

7 

Roll Number 

8 

Three Year B.Sc. SEMESTER -I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022) 

Registration 
Numbers 

232211-11-0012 211-1211-0029-23 

University of Calcutta 

232211-11-0009 211-1211-0022-23 AMI211/4084 

5 232211-11-0097 211-1212-0113-23 AMI211/4008 

Statement of Re-Examination 

Reference No. 

232211-11-0074 211-1214-0062-23 AM/211/2516 

232211-11-0087 211-1211-0127-23 AMI211/381 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

AM211/4111 

232211-11-0101 211-1212-0143-23 AMI211/4083 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

232211-11-0114 211-1211-0288-23 AMI211/1373 

232211-11-0176 211-1211-0183-23 AMI211/990 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

SubjectPaper 

MHIS-MN-1 

MHIS-MN-1 

EGNM-DSCC-1 

HISM-DSCC-1 

MBGN-MN-1 

HISM-DSCC-1 

MHIS-MN-1 

PLSM-DSCC-1 

8 

8 

4 

Before After 

20 

17 

18 

15 

17 

20 

10 

Marks 

20 

23 

17 

23 

20 

17 

20 

10 

23 

"SNC = Semester Not Cleared, 'SC' = Semester Cleared .INC' = Incomplete 
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Date :20/01/2025 

Result 

Before After 

SNC SC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

Remarks 



2 

211MAMARAJA MANIINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Rot Nuer 

Four Year BA SEMESTER -IELaminae 223 (nder Ccs, 22 

Registraton 
Nurters 

University of Calcutta 

1 No of Candidates Applied for Re-Examinaton 

3 No of incomplete Cases 

232211-120007 211.121165223 AN211/2413 

232211.120059 211.12110820-23 AN2112253 

2 No of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

Satemee f RaEsananate 

4 No of Revised Marksheets Being lssued 

Sutgectape 

MS CC-1 

MHS-CC1 

2 

2 

Marka 
Bafore Aer 

30 

2 

SNC = Semester Not ClearedSC Semester Cleared 1NC Incomplete 

Rasut 

Bafare Aoe 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 



SL 

1 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Roll Number 

232211-21-0003 

232211-21-0002 211-1111-0019-23 

232211-21-0008 

Registration 
Numbers 

232211-21-0038 

Three Year B.A. SEMESTER -I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022) 

232211-21-0041 

232211-21-0027 211-1111-0116-23 

232211-21-0069 

232211-21-0028 211-1111-0128-23 

232211-21-0015 211-1112-0073-23 AMI211/641 

University of Calcutta 

211-1111-0026-23 AMI211/2842 

211-1111-0072-23 AMI211/2693 

211-1114-0123-23 

211-1114-0277-23 

Statement of Re-Examination 

Reference No. 

AMI211/3600 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

AMI211/2973 

AMI211/3877 

AM/211/1473 

211-1111-0171-23 AM/211/627 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

AMI211/1935 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

Subject/Paper 

BGNM-SEC-1 

BGNM-DSCC-1 

BGNM-SEC-1 

EGNM-DSCC-1 

EGNM-DSCC-1 

MEGN-MN-1 

HISM-DSCC-1 

HISM-DSCC-1 

HNDM-SEC-1 

MPHI-MN-1 

5 

Before After 

20 

20 

18 

18 

18 

20 

07 

18 

20 

Marks 

02 

20 

20 

19 

23 

23 

20 

07 

20 

22 

02 

'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared, 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete 
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Date :20/01/2025 

Result 

Before After 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC SC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC 

Remarks 

SNC SNC 





1 

Roll Nunmber 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER -IExamination, 2023 (Undor CCF, 2022) 

Registration 
Numbers 

University of Calcutta 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

1. No. of Candidales Applied for Re-Examination 

233211-12-0014 211-1211-0948-23 SN/211/2649 

Statemont of Ro-Examinatlon 

Reference No. 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

Subject/Paper 

MMTH-CC-1 

0 

Marks 

Before After 

14 14 

*'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared, 'SC' Semester ClearedINC' = Incomplete 
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Dato :20/01/2026 

Result 

Before After 

SNC SNC 

Remarks 



S 

1 

2 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Roll Number 

6 

Registration 
Numbers 

Throo Yoar B.Sc. SEMESTER -I Examination, 2023 (Under cCF, 2022) 

University of Calcutta 

233211-21-0034 211-1112-0380-23 

233211-21-0014 211-1111-0376-23 SMI211/628 

Statement of Re-Examination 

Reference No. 

233211-21-0036 211-1112-0398-23 SMI211/820 

4 233211-21-0040 211-1111-0357-23 SM/211/3554 

SM/211/472 

5 233211-21-0045 211-1111-0339-23 SM/211/341 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

233211-21-0048 211-1111-0343-23 SM/211/3831 

7 233211-21-0066 211-1111-0309-23 SMI211/2001 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

Subject/Paper 

CMSM-DSCC-1 

MSTS-MN-1 

CMSM-DSCC-1 

ECOM-DSCC-1 

MMTH-MN-1 

MTHM-DSCC-1 

MTHM-DSCC-1 

PHSM-DSCC-1 

7 

7 

1 

Before After 

16 

17 

19 

07 

13 

17 

08 

Marks 

20 

16 

17 

19 

07 

13 

17 

08 

18 

'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared,'sC' = Semester Cleared ,INC' = Incomplete 
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Date :20/01/2025 

Result 

Before After 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

SNC SNC 

Remarks 



SI. 

1 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

Roll Number Registration 
Numbers 

Four Year B.Sc. SEMESTER -| Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022) 

3. No. of Incomplete Cases 

University of Calcutta 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

233211-22-0028 211-1112-0949-23 SNI211/2212 

Reference No. 

2. No. of Candidates VWhose Result Being Declared 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued 

TY Or 

Statement of Re-Examination 

SubjectPaper 

MMTH-CC-1 

1 

1 

Marks 

Before After 

21 21 

**'SNC'= Semester Not Cleared, 'SC' = Semester Cleared,'INC' = Incomplete 
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Date :20/01/2025 

Result 

Before After 

SNC SNC 

Remarks 
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